
Year 11
Making Every Minute Count!

Reflective Questions

We feel it is right to make a point about attendance
and the clear and obvious link to a students’
performance. It has always been clear that you do
best when you attend school regularly. Being here
everyday means you are less likely to fall behind in
your learning thereby giving yourself every
opportunity to succeed. We know that the quality of
teaching at Beckfoot is strong and it is teaching that
makes the single biggest impact on learning and
exam success. You deserve the best we can provide,
but that is incredibly difficult if you are not here.
Below is a chart that explains the link at Beckfoot
between 2019 and 2022 and we felt it worthwhile
sharing with you:
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How pleased were you with your mock
exam results?
Are you reaching your target grade yet?
How much preparation did you do?




RememberThe importance ofHome Learning,the use of ILBsand SENECALearning.
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Year 11 Parents/Carers’ Evening - Thursday 8 December 2022
Full Mock exams – from Monday 20 February 2023 until Friday 3 March 2023
Mock Results Day - Friday 24 March 2023
Super Learning Day - Wednesday 29 March 2023
Prom - Thursday 4 May 2023
Flamingo Land - Friday 5 May 2023
GCSE Exams - from Monday 15 May 2023 until Wednesday 28 June 2023
GCSE Results - Thursday 24 August 2023

2022
2023-

SENECA

Have you been using Seneca learning to
help with your revision?
Do you have a clear timetable for
studying at home in place?

Students with less than 90% attendance are a grade and a half behind their peers
- we want you to be in school so we can help ensure you achieve your very best.




Well done on getting through your mocks!

https://www.beckfoot.org/
https://www.beckfoot.org/
https://app.senecalearning.com/login
https://app.senecalearning.com/login

